HR South Central Plant Water Usage

South Plant  South Plant
Current Daily Previous Daily  South Plant South Evaporation Evaporation
pate South Plant South Plant Daily water Plant Gallons Per Gallons Per  Daily High Daily High
Reading Reading usage Blowdown Day Minute Temperature Humidity
12/1/2023 7,702,600 7,690,200 12,400 2,370 10,030 6.97 51 96%
12/2/2023 7,714,800 7,702,600 12,200 2,440 9,760 6.78 49 93%
12/3/2023 7,729,100 7,714,800 14,300 3,150 11,150 7.74 60° 96%
12/4/2023 7,742,400 7,729,100 13,300 2,990 10,310 7.16 56° 76%
12/5/2023 7,756,700 7,742,400 14,300 6,060 8,240 5.72 58 67%
12/6/2023 7,771,800 7,756,700 15,100 3,300 11,800 8.19 63 85%
12/7/2023 7,788,700 7,771,800 16,900 4,390 12,510 8.69 69 75%
12/8/2023 7,805,900 7,788,700 17,200 4,620 12,580 8.74 71 83%
12/9/2023 7,820,900 7,805,900 15,000 2,890 12,110 8.41 54 86%
12/10/2023 7,834,400 7,820,900 13,500 2,760 10,740 7.46 49° 64%
12/11/2023 7,847,300 7,834,400 12,900 2,650 10,250 7.12 56° 67%
12/12/2023 7,869,200 7,847,300 21,900 3,300 18,600 12.92 61 75%
12/13/2023 7,878,400 7,869,200 9,200 3,430 5,770 4.01 62 85%
12/14/2023 7,892,000 7,878,400 13,600 3,240 10,360 7.19 63° 88%
12/15/2023 7,906,000 7,892,000 14,000 2,750 11,250 7.81 54 97%
12/16/2023 7,918,400 7,906,000 12,400 2,270 10,130 7.03 52 93%
12/17/2023 7,934,000 7,918,400 15,600 3,330 12,270 8.52 65° 92%
12/18/2023 7,946,900 7,934,000 12,900 2,670 10,230 7.10 48° 89%
12/19/2023 7,962,300 7,946,900 15,400 2,940 12,460 8.65 52 75%
12/20/2023 7,976,000 7,962,300 13,700 3,140 10,560 7.33 60 63%
12/21/2023 7,995,100 7,976,000 19,100 4,260 14,840 10.31 62° 93%
12/22/2023 8,005,900 7,995,100 10,800 2,740 8,060 5.60 60 98%
12/23/2023 8,024,300 8,005,900 18,400 5,280 13,120 9.11 60 100%
12/24/2023 8,044,100 8,024,300 19,800 4,850 14,950 10.38 60° 100%
12/25/2023 8,052,800 8,044,100 8,700 1,880 6,820 4,74 40° 89%
12/26/2023 8,062,200 8,052,800 9,400 1,910 7,490 5.20 48° 70%
12/27/2023 8,071,700 8,062,200 9,500 4,110 5,390 3.74 32.0° 73%
12/28/2023 8,082,500 8,071,700 10,800 6,260 4,540 3.15 40° 82%
12/29/2023 8,093,200 8,082,500 10,700 2,220 8,480 5.89 50° 82%
12/30/2023 8,104,500 8,093,200 11,300 2,460 8,840 6.14 57 79%
12/31/2023 8,115,100 8,104,500 10,600 2,530 8,070 5.60 37° 89%
TOTALS 424900 103,190 321,710




HR North Central Plant CT-B1 Water Usage

CT-B1 CT-B1
Previous Daily CT-B1 Evaporation Evaporation
Date CT-B1 Daily MUW CT-B1 MUW  CT-B1 Daily Total  Gallons Per Gallons Per  Daily High  Daily High
Reading Reading water usage Blowdown Day Minute Temperature Humidity
12/1/2023 4,039,610 4,039,610 0 0 0 0.00 51 96%
12/2/2023 4,039,610 4,039,610 0 0 0 0.00 49 93%
12/3/2023 4,039,880 4,039,610 270 0 270 0.19 60° 96%
12/4/2023 4,042,110 4,039,880 2,230 220 2,010 1.40 56° 76%
12/5/2023 4,042,480 4,042,110 370 390 20 -0.01 58 67%
12/6/2023 4,042,750 4,042,480 270 0 270 0.19 63 85%
12/7/2023 4,045,870 4,042,750 3,120 670 2,450 1.70 69 75%
12/8/2023 4,045,870 4,045,870 0 0 0 0.00 71 83%
12/9/2023 4,045,870 4,045,870 0 0 0 0.00 54 86%
12/10/2023 4,045,940 4,045,870 70 0 70 0.05 49° 64%
12/11/2023 4,045,970 4,045,940 30 0 30 0.02 56° 67%
12/12/2023 4,045,970 4,045,970 0 0 0 0.00 61 75%
12/13/2023 4,046,100 4,045,970 130 0 130 0.09 62 85%
12/14/2023 4,049,370 4,046,100 3,270 620 2,650 1.84 63° 88%
12/15/2023 4,053,800 4,049,370 4,430 1310 3,120 2.17 54 97%
12/16/2023 4,056,090 4,053,800 2,290 590 1,700 1.18 52 93%
12/17/2023 4,059,070 4,056,090 2,980 900 2,080 1.44 65° 92%
12/18/2023 4,059,200 4,059,070 130 0 130 0.09 48° 89%
12/19/2023 4,059,200 4,059,200 0 0 0 0.00 52 75%
12/20/2023 4,062,000 4,059,200 2,800 540 2,260 1.57 60 63%
12/21/2023 4,065,390 4,062,000 3,390 490 2,900 2.01 62° 93%
12/22/2023 4,065,390 4,065,390 0 0 0 0.00 60 98%
12/23/2023 4,065,390 4,065,390 0 0 0 0.00 60 100%
12/24/2023 4,065,700 4,065,390 310 0 310 0.22 60° 100%
12/25/2023 4,065,730 4,065,700 30 0 30 0.02 40° 89%
12/26/2023 4,065,760 4,065,730 30 0 30 0.02
12/27/2023 4,065,760 4,065,760 0 0 0 0.00
12/28/2023 4,065,760 4,065,760 0 0 0 0.00 40° 82%
12/29/2023 4,065,760 4,065,760 0 0 0 0.00 50° 82%
12/30/2023 4,066,550 4,065,760 790 20 770 0.53 57 79%
12/31/2023 4,066,590 4,066,550 40 0 40 0.03 37° 89%
TOTALS 26980 5,750 21,230




HR North Central Plant CT-C1 Water Usage

CT-C1 CT-C1
Previous Daily CT-C1 Evaporation Evaporation
Date 1 c1DailyMUW CT-CLMUW  CT-C1Daily  Total  GallonsPer GallonsPer DailyHigh  Daily High
Reading Reading water usage Blowdown Day Minute Temperature Humidity

12/1/2023 946,180 942,460 3,720 1090 2,630 1.83 51 96%
12/2/2023 946,180 946,180 0 0 0 0.00 49 93%
12/3/2023 946,390 946,180 210 0 210 0.15 60° 96%
12/4/2023 946,820 946,390 430 10 420 0.29 56 76%
12/5/2023 946,820 946,820 0 0 0 0.00 58 67%
12/6/2023 947,230 946,820 410 0 410 0.28 63 85%
12/7/2023 951,200 947,230 3,970 820 3,150 2.19 69 75%
12/8/2023 954,560 951,200 3,360 990 2,370 1.65 71 83%
12/9/2023 955,220 954,560 660 90 570 0.40 54 86%
12/10/2023 955,610 955,220 390 0 390 0.27 49° 64%
12/11/2023 955,840 955,610 230 0 230 0.16 56° 67%
12/12/2023 955,840 955,840 0 10 10 -0.01 61 75%
12/13/2023 956,250 955,840 410 0 410 0.28 62 85%
12/14/2023 960,320 956,250 4,070 920 3,150 2.19 63° 88%
12/15/2023 962,880 960,320 2,560 870 1,690 1.17 54 97%
12/16/2023 962,880 962,880 0 0 0 0.00 52 93%
12/17/2023 966,610 962,880 3,730 840 2,890 2.01 65° 92%
12/18/2023 966,870 966,610 260 0 260 0.18 48° 89%
12/19/2023 967,030 966,870 160 10 150 0.10 52 75%
12/20/2023 971,320 967,030 4,290 1100 3,190 2.22 60 63%
12/21/2023 981,360 971,320 10,040 3220 6,820 4.74 62° 93%
12/22/2023 984,210 981,360 2,850 760 2,090 1.45 60 98%
12/23/2023 984,210 984,210 0 0 0 0.00 60 100%
12/24/2023 985,650 984,210 1,440 0 1,440 1.00 60° 100%
12/25/2023 985,720 985,650 70 0 70 0.05 40° 89%

12/26/2023 985,770 985,720 50 0 50 0.03

12/27/2023 985,770 985,770 0 0 0 0.00
12/28/2023 985,770 985,770 0 0 0 0.00 40° 82%
12/29/2023 985,770 985,770 0 0 0 0.00 50° 82%
12/30/2023 985,780 985,770 10 140 130 -0.09 57 79%
12/31/2023 986,050 985,780 270 0 270 0.19 37° 89%

TOTALS 43590 10,870 32,720




HR North Central Plant CT-D1 Water Usage

CT-D1 CT-D1
Previous Daily CT-D1 Evaporation Evaporation
Date CT-D1 Daily MUW CT-D1 MUW  CT-D1 Daily Total Gallons Per Gallons Per  Daily High Daily High
Reading Reading water usage Blowdown Day Minute Temperature Humidity

12/1/2023 20,561,570 20,557,060 4,510 20 4,490 3.12 51 96%

12/2/2023 20,569,010 20,561,570 7,440 1540 5,900 4.10 49 93%

12/3/2023 20,580,750 20,569,010 11,740 3850 7,890 5.48 60° 96%

12/4/2023 20,590,090 20,580,750 9,340 2550 6,790 4.72 56° 76%

12/5/2023 20,603,100 20,590,090 13,010 6970 6,040 4.19 58 67%

12/6/2023 20,618,420 20,603,100 15,320 5390 9,930 6.90 63 85%

12/7/2023 20,632,340 20,618,420 13,920 4690 9,230 6.41 69 75%

12/8/2023 20,650,610 20,632,340 18,270 7370 10,900 7.57 71 83%

12/9/2023 20,660,890 20,650,610 10,280 3100 7,180 4,99 54 86%
12/10/2023 20,671,570 20,660,890 10,680 3690 6,990 4.85 49° 64%
12/11/2023 20,682,360 20,671,570 10,790 4190 6,600 4,58 56° 67%
12/12/2023 20,693,970 20,682,360 11,610 3660 7,950 5.52 61 75%
12/13/2023 20,704,530 20,693,970 10,560 1910 8,650 6.01 62 85%
12/14/2023 20,708,820 20,704,530 4,290 1710 2,580 1.79 63° 88%
12/15/2023 20,710,530 20,708,820 1,710 170 1,540 1.07 54 97%
12/16/2023 20,715,740 20,710,530 5,210 540 4,670 3.24 52 93%
12/17/2023 20,720,790 20,715,740 5,050 1670 3,380 2.35 65° 92%
12/18/2023 20,729,350 20,720,790 8,560 1610 6,950 4.83 48° 89%
12/19/2023 20,737,180 20,729,350 7,830 2730 5,100 3.54 52 75%
12/20/2023 20,741,150 20,737,180 3,970 1860 2,110 1.47 60 63%
12/21/2023 20,741,150 20,741,150 0 0 0 0.00 62° 93%
12/22/2023 20,746,930 20,741,150 5,780 2020 3,760 2.61 60 98%
12/23/2023 20,768,720 20,746,930 21,790 27850 6,060 -4.21 60 100%
12/24/2023 20,788,800 20,768,720 20,080 7550 12,530 8.70 60° 100%
12/25/2023 20,794,190 20,788,800 5,390 1050 4,340 3.01 40° 89%
12/26/2023 20,800,590 20,794,190 6,400 2030 4,370 3.03 48° 70%
12/27/2023 20,808,790 20,800,590 8,200 4670 3,530 2.45 32.0° 73%
12/28/2023 20,815,230 20,808,790 6,440 6760 320 -0.22 40° 82%
12/29/2023 20,823,560 20,815,230 8,330 2510 5,820 4.04 50° 82%
12/30/2023 20,831,590 20,823,560 8,030 1940 6,090 4.23 57 79%
12/31/2023 20,839,960 20,831,590 8,370 2910 5,460 3.79 37° 89%

TOTALS 282900 118,510 164,390




HR North Central Plant CT-E1 Water Usage

Previous CT-E1 CT-E1
Daily CT-E1 Evaporation Evaporation Daily High
Bage CT-E1 Daily MUW CT-E1Daily CT-E1Total GallonsPer Gallons Per Temperatur Daily High
MUW Reading Reading  water usage Blowdown Day Minute e Humidity
19,635,908

12/1/2023 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 51 96%
12/2/2023 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 49 93%
12/3/2023 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 60° 96%
12/4/2023 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 56 76%
12/5/2023 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 58 67%
12/6/2023 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 63 85%
12/7/2023 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 69 75%
12/8/2023 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 71 83%
12/9/2023 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 54 86%
12/10/2023| 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 49° 64%
12/11/2023| 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 56° 67%
12/12/2023| 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 61 75%
12/13/2023| 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 62 85%
12/14/2023| 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 63° 88%
12/15/2023| 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 54 97%
12/16/2023| 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 52 93%
12/17/2023| 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 65° 92%
12/18/2023| 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 48° 89%
12/19/2023| 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 52 75%
12/20/2023| 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 60 63%
12/21/2023| 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 62° 93%
12/22/2023| 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 60 98%
12/23/2023| 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0] 0.00 60 100%
12/24/2023| 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 60° 100%
12/25/2023| 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 40° 89%
12/26/2023| 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00




12/27/2023| 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00

12/28/2023 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 40° 82%

12/29/2023| 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 50° 82%

12/30/2023 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 57 79%

12/31/2023| 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 37° 89%
0 0 0

TOTALS




HR North Central Plant CT-F1 Water Usage

Previous CT-F1 CT-F1
CT-F1 Daily Daily CT-F1 Evaporation Evaporation
Rate MUW MUW CT-F1Daily CT-F1Total GallonsPer GallonsPer Daily High  Daily High
Reading Reading water usage Blowdown Day Minute Temperature  Humidity
19,064,368

12/1/2023 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 51 96%

12/2/2023 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 49 93%

12/3/2023 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 60° 96%

12/4/2023 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 56 76%

12/5/2023 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 58 67%

12/6/2023 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 63 85%

12/7/2023 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 69 75%

12/8/2023 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 71 83%

12/9/2023 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 54 86%
12/10/2023 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 49° 64%
12/11/2023 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 56° 67%
12/12/2023| 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 61 75%
12/13/2023 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 62 85%
12/14/2023 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 63° 88%
12/15/2023 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 54 97%
12/16/2023| 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 52 93%
12/17/2023 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 65° 92%
12/18/2023 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 48° 89%
12/19/2023 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 52 75%
12/20/2023 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 60 63%
12/21/2023| 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 62° 93%
12/22/2023| 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 60 98%
12/23/2023| 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 60 100%
12/24/2023| 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 60° 100%
12/25/2023 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 40° 89%
12/26/2023 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00




12/27/2023| 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00

12/28/2023| 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 40° 82%

12/29/2023| 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 50° 82%

12/30/2023 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 57 79%

12/31/2023| 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 37° 89%
0 0 0

TOTALS




